P
R
O
D
U
C
T
 L
IS
T Parts & Accessories (cont.)
19
SOLENOIDS (NON-LATCHING)
POLYNIPPLES | PLAIN
POLYNIPPLES | CUT-OFF
POLYNIPPLES | RISER EXTENSIONS
CLICK-IT VALVE
COVERS
Part No. Description
I701N12VAC 12V AC
I701N12VDC 12V DC
I701N24VAC 24V AC Solenoid without Counduit Adapter
I701N120VAC-FH 120V AC Solenoid with Conduit Adapter
I701N240VAC 240V AC
I310-115 120V AC (fits Rainbird "EP" Series Valves
Part No. Description Bag Case
1/2 X CLOSE Male x Male 100 1000
1/2 X 3/4 X CLOSE Male x Male 100 1000